ort

Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach
Jettingen-Scheppach

str

Gut Unterwaldbach
Gut Unterwaldbach
AllerheiligenstraRe
AllerheiligenstraBe
AllerheiligenstraRe
Schleifweg
BrementalstraBe
BrementalstraBe
Moosweg

Moosweg

Moosweg

Moosweg

Moosweg

Moosweg

Triebweg
Wettenhauser StraRe
Wettenhauser StraRe
Wettenhauser StraRe
Scheppacher Miihle
Scheppacher Miihle

AdlerstraRe
AdlerstraRe
AdlerstraBe
AllerheiligenstraRe
AllerheiligenstraRe
Am Hopfengarten
Am Hopfengarten
Eichenweg
Eichenweg
HauptstraRe
HauptstraRe
Hinterer Berg
Lindenweg
Lindenweg
MooslethstraBe
MooslethstraBe
Mooslethstrae
PoststraRe
SiemensstraBe
Spechtweg
Spechtweg
Spechtweg
Spechtweg
Spechtweg
Spechtweg
Albert-Einstein-StraBe
BahnhofstraRe
BahnhofstraRe
BahnhofstraRe
BahnhofstraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Freihalder StraRe
Geschwister-Scholl-StraBe
Geschwister-Scholl-StraRe
Hauptstrae
HauptstraRe
HauptstraRe
Karl-Schmid-StraRe
Karl-Schmid-StraRe
Karl-Schmid-StraRe
Ziegelackerweg
Riicklwiesweg

hnr

111
103b

14
14b
7a

flurnummer
7171-3091/1

7171-1307/2

7171-930/1

7172-2250/7
7172-2250/4
7172-2250/6
7172-2250/3
7172-2250/6
7172-2250/7
7172-1980/1
7172-2306/2
7172-2305/3
7172-2250/5

7171-293
7171-405

7171-735/9

7171-969/3
7171-969/3
7171-660/2
7171-660/2
7171-655/1

7171-566/1
7171-15/3
7171-15/6
7171-15/4
7171-970/2
7171519/1
7171-739/7
7171-739/5
7171-739/8
7171-740/2
7171-45/1

7172-1697/8
7172-1697/5
7172-1695/7

7172-632/14
7172-632/40
7172-632/2

7172-630/2

7172-630/3

7172-632/12
7172-632/12
7172-632/13
7172-632/13
7172-632/15
7172-632/15

7172-1734/28
7172-1802/8
7172-632/11
7172-632/33

7172-630/7
7173-218/1

X
4385365.8699999
4385359.1
4386306.4899999
4386302.9399999
4386291.6899999
4386137.9699999
4382273.8
4382122.9699999
4382855.7
4382847.8899999
4382748.7399999
4382787.7699999
4382677.1399999
4382877.5
4383539.3799999
4382418.9599999
4382461.5799999
4382477.1299999
4383684.2899999
4383589.5599999
4383551.2599999
4383760.6
4385154.0799999
4385034.4599999
4385456.0199999
4385127.7699999
4385140.3799999
4385521.6
4385523.4299999
4384779.8099999
4384786.8199999
4384951.3399999
4384920.6899999
4385149.1499999
4384821.6899999
4384755.4799999
4384717.7199999
4384700.4099999
4384701.8899999
4385521.1599999
4384465.5299999
4385126.4599999
4385089.4599999
4385080.9099999
4385161.3399999
4385146.7299999
4385171.1099999
4384949.3299999
4384988.1699999
4384916.9599999
4384903.5399999
4384878.1
4384965.4099999
4385011.6699999
4385033.8
4385055.7599999
4385078.9199999
4384914.9099999
4384920.8899999
4384937.2199999
4384942.5
4384983.7
4384989.7199999
4384647.7699999
4384654.3899999
4384544.3699999
4384540.8099999
4384506.6799999
4384894.1599999
4384934.0299999
4384957.2699999
4385159.7099999
4388606.6799999

Y

5365556.39999986
5365501.50999986
5364021.64999987
5364038.20999986
5364042.85999986
5364544.87999986
5359870.21999983
5360161.37999983
5364068.87999984
5364132.95999984
5364026.53999984
5364087.72999984
5364008.30999984
5364085.77999984

name
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_flaechegemischternutzung

ax_flaechebesondererfunktionalerpraegung
ax_flaechebesondererfunktionalerpraegung

ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung

5363161.C 4
5362728.11999984
5362726.76999983
5363393.34999983
5364387.14999984
5364450.19999984
5364764.61999984
5365185.00999984
5364585..

ax_sportfreizeitunderhol flaech
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche
ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche

5364498.40999986
5364620.73999986
5364299.20999986
5364288.85999986
5364426.20999986
5364421.01999986
5364577.20999985
5364577.05999985
5364681.49999985

ax_wi
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche
ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche

5364389.24 85
5364232.17999986
5364276.71999985
5364281.75999985

ax_woh
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_landwirtschaft
ax_wohnbauflaeche

5364550. 5 ax_\ he
5364544.25 5 ax_wohnbauflaech
5364568.18999985 ax_wohnbauflaeche

5364503.! ax_wi

5364819.93999985 ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche
5364461.2 ax_unl ati he

5364476.90999986
5364450.20999986

ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche

5364442. ax_wi

5364413.5 ax_unl ati
5364420.57999986 ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
5362942. ax_w he

5363508.28999986
5363549.41999985
5363523.13999985
5363538.93999986
5362170.42999985

ax_bahnverkehr
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche

5362157. ax_w he
5362151. ax_wohnbauflaeche
5362132.77999986 ax_wohnbauflaeche
5362125. ax_woh

5362171. ax_wi

5362169.82999985
5362164.81999986
5362163.31999986
5362152.

ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche

5362150.81999986
5363241.57999985
5363240.91999985
5363184.45999985

ax_wi
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche

5363486.84 5
5363072.71999985

ax_sportfreizeitunderhol flaeche

ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche

5362181.85! 85
5362094.20999986
5362122.02999985
5362087.C

ax_woh
ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche

5362579.06999988

ax_wi he
ax_flaechegemischternutzung

m
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geforderte Bandbreite
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
30-50 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s



